
Solon Invitational
Varsity Boys     Sports Complex, Solon, IA     9/21/2015     Sunny, Wind S 10-15mph & 75°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            1    2    5   11   14   19   24   =  33      17:33      0:51
    2   Mid-Prairie High School        8   10   21   22   27   39   45   =  88      18:09      0:58
    3   North Scott                    4   15   23   25   28   34   35   =  95      18:13      1:11
    4   Clear Creek-Amana              3    9   20   29   38   42   49   =  99      18:15      1:34
    5   Northeast                      7   13   18   43   62   70        = 143      18:45      3:05
    6   Williamsburg                  16   17   31   33   47   48        = 144      18:43      1:17
    7   Solon                         26   30   32   50   54   56   66   = 192      19:12      1:26
    8   Tipton                         6   37   51   53   60   65   68   = 207      19:21      2:49
    9   Central DeWitt                36   40   41   46   52   59   64   = 215      19:18      0:50
   10   Davenport North               12   44   55   57   58   63        = 226      19:32      2:17
   11   West Liberty                  61   67   69   71   72             = 340      21:45      2:37

 Incomplete Teams:  North Cedar, Scattergood Friends
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Jack Young                   JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:06      5:30
      2       2   Chase McLaughlin             JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:16      5:33
      3       3   Eric Douglass                SR    Clear Creek-Amana                 17:27      5:37
      4       4   Matt Rheingans               SR    North Scott                       17:29      5:38
      5       5   Reid Smock                   SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:34      5:39
      6       6   Matt Pelzer                  SR    Tipton                            17:37      5:40
      7       7   Nick Kennicker               SR    Northeast                         17:37      5:40
      8       8   Luke Sigler                  SR    Mid-Prairie High School           17:38      5:40
      9       9   Jacob Tener                  SR    Clear Creek-Amana                 17:46      5:43
     10      10   Floyd Evans                  SO    Mid-Prairie High School           17:50      5:44
     11      11   Thatcher Krob                SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:52      5:45
     12      12   Matt Dibbern                 FR    Davenport North                   17:55      5:46
     13      13   Jaden Butler                 SR    Northeast                         17:56      5:46
     14      14   Peyton Wilch                 SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:57      5:47
     15      15   Marcus Padilla               JR    North Scott                       18:06      5:50
     16      16   Jose Maldonado               JR    Williamsburg                      18:09      5:51
     17      17   Ben Lamparek                 SO    Williamsburg                      18:10      5:51
     18      18   Wyatt Schmidt                SO    Northeast                         18:13      5:52
     19      19   Zach Krogmann                JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:15      5:52
     20      20   Wyatt Sedlacek               JR    Clear Creek-Amana                 18:17      5:53
     21      21   Ryan Errthum                 SR    Mid-Prairie High School           18:18      5:54
     22      22   Peyton Miller                SO    Mid-Prairie High School           18:22      5:55
     23      23   Justin Christensen           SR    North Scott                       18:23      5:55
     24      24   Jeremy Krogmann              JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:24      5:55
     25           Wubetu Shimelash             SR    Scattergood Friends               18:26      5:56
     26      25   Gabe Jensen                  FR    North Scott                       18:28      5:57
     27      26   Simon Duster                 SR    Solon                             18:36      5:59
     28      27   Andrew Schwartz              JR    Mid-Prairie High School           18:36      5:59
     29      28   Grant Kuhl                   SR    North Scott                       18:39      6:00
     30      29   Luke Wingert                 JR    Clear Creek-Amana                 18:45      6:02
     31      30   Joe Reagan                   SR    Solon                             18:48      6:03
     32      31   Bailey Westfall              SR    Williamsburg                      18:50      6:04
     33      32   Adam Smith                   JR    Solon                             18:54      6:05
     34      33   Grayson Groepper             SO    Williamsburg                      18:57      6:06
     35      34   Nick Boddicker               SO    North Scott                       18:59      6:07
     36      35   Nathan Boddicker             JR    North Scott                       18:59      6:07
     37      36   Brett Baxter                 SO    Central DeWitt                    18:59      6:07
     38      37   Bryce Deerberg               SO    Tipton                            19:00      6:07
     39      38   Ben Oxley                    JR    Clear Creek-Amana                 19:01      6:07
     40      39   Ben Sigler                   SO    Mid-Prairie High School           19:02      6:08
     41      40   Will Dehaan                  SO    Central DeWitt                    19:07      6:09
     42      41   Ty Fischer                   SO    Central DeWitt                    19:07      6:09
     43      42   Cole Liebe                   FR    Clear Creek-Amana                 19:14      6:12
     44      43   Colton Galusha               SR    Northeast                         19:15      6:12
     45      44   Justus Moss                  JR    Davenport North                   19:20      6:13
     46      45   Ben Stone                    SR    Mid-Prairie High School           19:22      6:14
     47      46   Bryant Woodford              SR    Central DeWitt                    19:26      6:15
     48      47   Dylan Miller                 SR    Williamsburg                      19:26      6:15
     49      48   Angelo Santiago              FR    Williamsburg                      19:34      6:18
     50      49   Kage Hinricks                SR    Clear Creek-Amana                 19:36      6:19
     51      50   Walker Sea                   SR    Solon                             19:41      6:20
     52      51   Sam Bierman                  JR    Tipton                            19:42      6:20
     53      52   Jacob Townsley               SO    Central DeWitt                    19:50      6:23
     54      53   Noah Jedlicka                FR    Tipton                            19:59      6:26
     55           Tim Bell                     SR    North Cedar                       20:01      6:26
     56      54   Parker Mueller               SR    Solon                             20:02      6:27
     57      55   Brik Ridenhour               JR    Davenport North                   20:02      6:27
     58      56   Luke Yetley                  FR    Solon                             20:06      6:28
     59      57   Logan Anderson               SO    Davenport North                   20:10      6:29
     60      58   Alex Belzer                  SR    Davenport North                   20:12      6:30
     61      59   Mathew Townsley              SR    Central DeWitt                    20:21      6:33
     62      60   Corey Wallick                SO    Tipton                            20:26      6:35
     63      61   Juan Malagon                 SR    West Liberty                      20:29      6:36
     64      62   Nathan Lueders               JR    Northeast                         20:42      6:40
     65      63   Marechal Childe              SO    Davenport North                   20:43      6:40
     66      64   Thomas Butler                SR    Central DeWitt                    20:45      6:41
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Solon Invitational
Varsity Boys     Sports Complex, Solon, IA     9/21/2015     Sunny, Wind S 10-15mph & 75°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     67      65   Ben Ellis                    FR    Tipton                            20:54      6:44
     68      66   Christian Haight             SO    Solon                             20:59      6:45
     69      67   Marco Tena                   SR    West Liberty                      21:00      6:46
     70      68   Manny Stegall                SR    Tipton                            21:13      6:50
     71      69   Austin Goddard               SR    West Liberty                      21:15      6:51
     72           Esteban Zambrano             JR    Scattergood Friends               21:44      7:00
     73      70   Aaron Schoon                 FR    Northeast                         21:49      7:01
     74           Seamus Raney                 SO    North Cedar                       21:58      7:04
     75      71   Sabastian Mata               FR    West Liberty                      22:53      7:22
     76           Treat Spahr                  SO    North Cedar                       22:54      7:22
     77      72   Kane Newsom                  SO    West Liberty                      23:06      7:26
     78           Brian Driscoll               JR    North Cedar                       23:53      7:41

Printed on: 9/22/2015 6:00:11 AM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing Page: 2



Solon Invitational
Varsity Boys     Sports Complex, Solon, IA     9/21/2015     Sunny, Wind S 10-15mph & 75°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   33
    1    Jack Young, JR                 17:06  5:30
    2    Chase McLaughlin, JR           17:16  5:33
    5    Reid Smock, SR                 17:34  5:39
   11    Thatcher Krob, SO              17:52  5:45
   14    Peyton Wilch, SR               17:57  5:47
   19    Zach Krogmann, JR              18:15  5:52
   24    Jeremy Krogmann, JR            18:24  5:55

  2) Mid-Prairie High School           Score =   88
    8    Luke Sigler, SR                17:38  5:40
   10    Floyd Evans, SO                17:50  5:44
   21    Ryan Errthum, SR               18:18  5:54
   22    Peyton Miller, SO              18:22  5:55
   27    Andrew Schwartz, JR            18:36  5:59
   39    Ben Sigler, SO                 19:02  6:08
   45    Ben Stone, SR                  19:22  6:14

  3) North Scott                       Score =   95
    4    Matt Rheingans, SR             17:29  5:38
   15    Marcus Padilla, JR             18:06  5:50
   23    Justin Christensen, SR         18:23  5:55
   25    Gabe Jensen, FR                18:28  5:57
   28    Grant Kuhl, SR                 18:39  6:00
   34    Nick Boddicker, SO             18:59  6:07
   35    Nathan Boddicker, JR           18:59  6:07

  4) Clear Creek-Amana                 Score =   99
    3    Eric Douglass, SR              17:27  5:37
    9    Jacob Tener, SR                17:46  5:43
   20    Wyatt Sedlacek, JR             18:17  5:53
   29    Luke Wingert, JR               18:45  6:02
   38    Ben Oxley, JR                  19:01  6:07
   42    Cole Liebe, FR                 19:14  6:12
   49    Kage Hinricks, SR              19:36  6:19

  5) Northeast                         Score =  143
    7    Nick Kennicker, SR             17:37  5:40
   13    Jaden Butler, SR               17:56  5:46
   18    Wyatt Schmidt, SO              18:13  5:52
   43    Colton Galusha, SR             19:15  6:12
   62    Nathan Lueders, JR             20:42  6:40
   70    Aaron Schoon, FR               21:49  7:01

  6) Williamsburg                      Score =  144
   16    Jose Maldonado, JR             18:09  5:51
   17    Ben Lamparek, SO               18:10  5:51
   31    Bailey Westfall, SR            18:50  6:04
   33    Grayson Groepper, SO           18:57  6:06
   47    Dylan Miller, SR               19:26  6:15
   48    Angelo Santiago, FR            19:34  6:18

  7) Solon                             Score =  192
   26    Simon Duster, SR               18:36  5:59
   30    Joe Reagan, SR                 18:48  6:03
   32    Adam Smith, JR                 18:54  6:05
   50    Walker Sea, SR                 19:41  6:20
   54    Parker Mueller, SR             20:02  6:27
   56    Luke Yetley, FR                20:06  6:28
   66    Christian Haight, SO           20:59  6:45

  8) Tipton                            Score =  207
    6    Matt Pelzer, SR                17:37  5:40
   37    Bryce Deerberg, SO             19:00  6:07
   51    Sam Bierman, JR                19:42  6:20
   53    Noah Jedlicka, FR              19:59  6:26
   60    Corey Wallick, SO              20:26  6:35
   65    Ben Ellis, FR                  20:54  6:44
   68    Manny Stegall, SR              21:13  6:50

  9) Central DeWitt                    Score =  215
   36    Brett Baxter, SO               18:59  6:07
   40    Will Dehaan, SO                19:07  6:09
   41    Ty Fischer, SO                 19:07  6:09
   46    Bryant Woodford, SR            19:26  6:15
   52    Jacob Townsley, SO             19:50  6:23
   59    Mathew Townsley, SR            20:21  6:33
   64    Thomas Butler, SR              20:45  6:41

 10) Davenport North                   Score =  226
   12    Matt Dibbern, FR               17:55  5:46
   44    Justus Moss, JR                19:20  6:13
   55    Brik Ridenhour, JR             20:02  6:27
   57    Logan Anderson, SO             20:10  6:29
   58    Alex Belzer, SR                20:12  6:30
   63    Marechal Childe, SO            20:43  6:40

 11) West Liberty                      Score =  340
   61    Juan Malagon, SR               20:29  6:36
   67    Marco Tena, SR                 21:00  6:46
   69    Austin Goddard, SR             21:15  6:51
   71    Sabastian Mata, FR             22:53  7:22
   72    Kane Newsom, SO                23:06  7:26

 Incomplete Teams:

 North Cedar
   55    Tim Bell, SR                20:01     6:26
   74    Seamus Raney, SO            21:58     7:04
   76    Treat Spahr, SO             22:54     7:22
   78    Brian Driscoll, JR          23:53     7:41

 Scattergood Friends
   25    Wubetu Shimelash, SR        18:26     5:56
   72    Esteban Zambrano, JR        21:44     7:00
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